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2434902 3DF Limited

2446492 4 Lines International Limited

2434681 A & L International Logistics Limited BEREYIRBIRAE

2446781 AA TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

1976298 ADMI LIMITED

2442039 AEONS DESIGN LIMITED B EEtAR AT

1809449 AM OVERSEAS TRADING CO., LIMITED UEEGARAT

2447048 ANC Project Investments Limited B I B A AR AE
2447049 ANC Venture Capital Fund Limited PR IR A E]
2434744 SFNE ’}II\EI”IF)ERNATIONAL FINANCIAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO., i BRI SRl oc e A IR A 5]
2442063 AW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

1977938 All About The Guest Hong Kong Limited A E TR A E]

1977410 Audley Square Holdings Limited

2303501 BARAK RAHMAN LIMITED

2434625 BENBILL TECHNOLOGIES AND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED e Ry S EATRAE

2442041 BLUE MEDIA INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION INDUSTRY B IS S A A
GROUP BY SHARE LIMITED RN

1978001 BLUE VISION INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED R B S EATR A

2441896 BOHONGXING CO., LIMITED FMEAIRAHE

2303620 BOLIN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP TRADING LIMITED TR EE AR A F

2164087 BYS CO., LIMITED EREZEARAE

2650495 Blue Dream Limited B BRI A IR E]

2434968 CAFE HILLYWOOD LIMITED

2303485 CBC Agribusiness cooperation Limited B EERESTAIRAE

2446826 CDA GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED



2442082
1209240
1809366
2446981
2442096

2303737

2303534
2164306
2442107
2164424

1977826

2441980
2446737
2164201

2434916

1977846
2303441
2434788
2447054
2434984
2446719

2434978

2303815
2434749
1513634

24346064
2441931
2441956

CFC INTERNATIONAL EQUESTRIAN SECTOR LIMITED
CHAMP POWER HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHANTWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHEER CASTLE TRADING LIMITED

CHINA ANJU ENVIRONMENT ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CHINA CITY TRAFFIC INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA ENTREPRENEURS RESOURCE UNION LIMITED
CHINA FUZHI HOLDINGS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA HONG YANG RESOURCES LIMITED

CHINA HUANYU WORLD ENDOWMENT INDUSTRY
INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL PROJECT MANAGEMENT
ASSOCTATION LIMITED

CHINA JIHNG CHUK EQUITY INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
CHINA SEQUOIA (GROUP) HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA XTAOXINGTIANXIA CULTURE ART SPREAD GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA ZHONGYUAN INTERNATIONAL BODYGUARD SERVICE
LIMITED

CHINA ZK GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA-PICTURE CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
CONGQIAN FILM GROUP CO., LIMITED
Captin Co., Limited

Chi Rich Group Global Investment Limited

China Huaxia Cultural Heritage International Asset Management
Limited

China Micro-Film International (Holdings) Group Limited

China Soft Power Group Co., Limited
China plateau quinoa Development Co., Limited

Cross-strait Agriculture Science and Technology Standardization
Association Limited

Crypto Currency Service Center Company Limited
D.B.M Limited

D.G.M Limited

B ER BEA IR AE]
HEERARAE]
B IR AE
ERAGARAT

B2 EIR IR R TR
PR

P BB AR S R
FRoE]

TR E R AR AT
P EE SR R A TR A
IS ERA TR A
TEERT R TR EERER
FR-E]

f?LEEP EEH G AR
R R A TR A E]
FEELLRZ B R AR AE

FEETR T oL R
EAIRAH

TR PR R R S A TR A
G

R EEATR A E]

FEGN LI TEAAIRAT
AT ERAIRAE
REAMEARAT

B EERR AR AE]

PR E S LR A EE
HATRAE

R P PR S B P SR A TR

NG
o R R A
o B A SR IR A

Ve e = S el =g
FRoE]




2447020

1180127

2442057
1809104

1977403

2446705
2303690
2434928
2164029
2434589
1976406
1977801
1277998
2446926
2446932
2164405
1809401
2441985

2441978
2441964
2446875
2649761
2649801
2442034

1977799
1977860
2442060
2442137
1809331
0143004

DAHONGYUAN (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

DELANGTE (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

DEXINGKAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DEZAIN INTERIOR DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED

DOLL INT'L ARTS EDUCATION ALLIANCE (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

DOLLAR MARK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DONG SHENG HUI KANG (HK) CO., LIMITED
DONGPING HEPATITIS C PREVENTION AND CURE LIMITED
DS GLOBAL HONGKONG LIMITED

Daedalus Timepieces (HK) Limited

EAST STAR CHINA IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
ELPS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

ETEAM ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

EVER BRILLIANT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EVERGREEN LIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FIELD WINNER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FOSHAN L.B INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

FRANCE METE BIRD INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE YE JIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUXINLE TRADE CO., LIMITED

Foreana Clothing Co., Limited

France Chuxuan Group Holdings Limited
FunFoil Balloons Limited

GERMANY BOLNE GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

GFK LATINOAMERICA CONSULTING LIMITED
GIANT GREAT LIMITED

GLOBAL BOX EXPRESS LIMITED
GLOBALMASTER TRADE LIMITED

GOLDEN GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GOLDEN HOLIDAY LIMITED
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2153188
2303576
2442146
2446727
2164397
2303493
2442131
2303760
2446678
0832140
2441948
2434914
2164138
1277870
1283467

1513583
1977348
2447065

0819732
2446850

2164181
1977569
2442031
2338292
2434682
2441908
2434751

2447089
2442052
2446930
2442032

GOLDEN TOP (HK) BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

GOOD-BOND INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GOODRUN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

GRAND BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREAT PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREAT SOUTHERN LAND CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GREEN CLOUD INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GS CORPORATION LIMITED

GUANGDONG HENGRUN CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

GUANGZHOU AN FOOK SING BUSINESS TRADING LIMITED

GUOTAIFENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Globale Investmenti & Reale Estate Limited

Guangzhou Bestplay Amusement equipment Co., Limited
H J (HK) International Group Limited

H.K. RONGHUA FOODS INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HANGHAT INT'L (GROUP) LIMITED
HAO FENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HAPPYDRAGON PRECISION HARDWARE (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

HIMSON INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK Centric Golden Finance Holding Limited

HK Cooperation Friends Electronic Limited

HK Ducson Limited

HK GIY LIMITED

HK HENGJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK JINSHENGDING TRADING LIMITED

HK JINYILONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HK SMITH RADIATOR GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK WANGTIANXIA FOOD GROUP LIMITED
HK WO SHINING CO., LIMITED

HK ZEZHIHUI TRADING LIMITED

HO HENG WAI LIMITED
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2163878
2441913
2303466
2446943
2446565

2650044

2434647
1278174

2153194

2434934
2303495
1975956
2303793
2446471
2442155

2434713
1513635
2446924

2446514

2164000
2442045
2441911
2434803

2446992
2446532

1809094
2442081
1976399

HONG KONG EASY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG GANGJI CHASE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG K.C. GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG MEIRENYU BIOLOGICAL TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG REN WUDETANG CHINESE HERBAL MEDICINE
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ROYAL FEAST CELEBRITY CHEF FOOD
CULTURE LIMITED

HONG KONG WEI SHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XICHEN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHUO CHENG INTERNATIONAL PAPER CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKEO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DE FENG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DIMI HOME FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HANGFAT INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
HONGKONG HERMO INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LAOJUN MEDICINE BIOTECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG LI ZI XIU INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LINHAI CREATIONS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NUOYA BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ONE WEALTH ASSET MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG QINGZHIHUAN TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG T&T GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANHONG INTERNATIONAL AUCTION LIMITED

HONGKONG WORLD TATTOO WENDAO INHERIT COLLEGE
LIMITED

HONGKONG XIN SILU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG YANGTZE RIVER CAPITAL EQUITY INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED BY SHARE LIMITED

HONGKONG YI XIANG FINANCE SCIENTIFIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHIQIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZONEBOM TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED
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2442126

2163997

2441916
2446455
2442175
2434595
2441959

2446482
2434782
2652118
2651994

2442017
2447027
1808928
2442165
2648982
2434617
2442069
1975903
2442004
2442049
2441947
2303786
2434924
1277956
1513346
2446596
2338652
1809114
24419176

1809373

HOWCHEE (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HST Energy Co., Limited

HUIKUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

Happy Life Health Management Co., Limited

Henry Davies (Hong Kong) Holdings Company Limited
Herboren Limited

Hk Eastern old-age self-help mutual-help Fund Limited

Hong Kong Chuangsheng Trade & Logistics Co., Limited
Hong Kong Dong Heng Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Goods And Gear Foreign Currency Limited

Hong Kong New Era International Knowledge Industrial Group Co.,
Limited

Hong Kong Red Star Investment Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong Ri Ying Paper Products Co. Limited

Hong Kong World Ho Telecom Limited

HongKong Sen Jin Group Investment Limited

Hongkong De Pu Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Ophthalmic Medicine Co., Limited

Hongkong Xin Cat Mdt Infotech Limited

1.C.E ISLAND CITY EXPORT LIMITED

IMR Trading Limited

INTERNATIONAL XIAOFEILONG TRADING LIMITED
In the Technology Limited

Infinidim Enterprises Limited

Italian Limeijia International Co., Limited

J&F INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

JAGON LIMITED

JAKI TRADE (CHINA) LIMITED

JCM CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
JIANGSU HOLLYMED INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

JIHNG CHUK (HONGKONG) EQUITY INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

JIMET INTERNATIONAL (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2434629
2434605
2153261

1283489
1976401
2441960
2434540

2434581
2441930

2442000
2434987
2446966
2442066
2441910
2441909
2434680
1180280
2446454
1976212
2446619
1977633
1278000
15132717
1809507
2446707
2447012
1976097

1513595
2434551
2303725
2447024

JIN ZHUO ZHAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
JINGUO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JINKEDA METALS PLASTIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

JSJ Limited
JUSTIME INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Jin platinum Charitable Foundation Limited

Junyong International Female Health Management Limited

KOREA KASA INT'L GROUP LIMITED

KOREA XUNLAN MEIZHUANG CREATE MEDIC (HONGKONG)
INT'L LIMITED

KOREA YUESHIITAYAN COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
Ka Hang Group Limited

Khalifa Oil Limited

Kwong Yuen Kong Trading Limited

LIHAOILAI (HONGKONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED
LONGLIN DECORATION ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
Ling Ming Investment and Development Company Limited
MACRO CHINA CORPORATION LIMITED

MAISARH TRADING CO., LIMITED

MANDARIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
MAO KOON TRADING LIMITED

MAXII-OIL INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
MAXTERM OPTO-ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
MERCURY LOGISTICS LIMITED

METRO CHASER LIMITED

MONT BUSA (H.K.) GROUP LIMITED

Memory Co., Limited

NANTONG SHENGHENG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

NEW STEP INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Neighbourcar Limited
Nove Group Limited

Owl haus Co Limited
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2441991
2434844
2164427

2441901
2434794
1180092
1976133
2446774
2434869
1978029
1808981
2651791
1380445
2442087
2441895
2442140
1977388
2652070
2163947
2164438
2434697
1513745
2434957
2164230
1977766
1277984
2163891
2434709
1977505
2303644
1809142
2446937
1976251

PARTY MAKERS HK LIMITED
PDB INTERNATIONAL GENERAL TRADING LIMITED

PRODIGY 3R4U NEW CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

Peng Guang Xing Trading Co., Limited

Quantum Leap Asia Limited

RCI HONEST INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REAL HOME EUROPE LIMITED

REED INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
ROSARY CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ROYAL SAI HK LIMITED

Roii Industry (HK) Co., Limited

Royal Blueberry Drinks (HK) Company Limited
SAM & RAYMOND LIMITED

SANSHENG (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED

SEA COOL R.Y. CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI EAST INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI YIKAT ELECTRIC GROUP CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI YUEFUDAO FOOD LIMITED
SHENZHEN IDEA LIMITED

SHINE STATE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHOWN Technology (HK) Co., Limited
SINCERE DRAGON LIMITED

SINO ELITE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SINO PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED

SINTER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SKY GRAND INT'L TRADING LIMITED

SMART POWER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SR BEAUTY LIMITED
SUN FOREVER CO., LIMITED

SUNSHINE PLASTIC ELECTRONIC (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

SUNYU AUTO CO., LIMITED
SUPER GRAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUPREME FINE (HK) LIMITED
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2441934
2164158
2434847
1278002
2446836
2446927
1702760
1283686
2442006
2163933
1804204
2651784
2442014
2441966

2153183
2446939
2447032
2446890
2441967
1809408

2447051

2442136
2303561
1809446
2434845
1278105
2435001
2153373
2033826
2649442
2434635

SYM MACHINARY SPARE PARTS CO., LIMITED
Sino-Anglo Venture Capital Consulting (HK) Co., Limited
Summer Ice Limited

TAI XIN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
TARBOSAURUS OPTICAL TRADE&BUSINESS LIMITED
TELFORD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TENRUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
THSS GROUP LIMITED

TIANSHENG INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED
TKK SHIPPING HONG KONG LIMITED

TMO CO., LIMITED

TOP FULL LIMITED

TORCHE ENERGY LIMITED

TREASURY GREEN ENERGY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TRINET GARDEN LIMITED

TRIUMPH WAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TSUKIIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

TUTU MUSIC LIMITED

Tide Hing Trading Co., Limited

USA WESTIN HEALTH INDUSTRY (ASIA) INVESTMENT
LIMITED

VWIN CENTURY (STP) HOLDING LIMITED

Value Tech Co., Limited

WIN-WIN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED
WORFALLI GLOBAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

WORLD HALAL CENTRE Limited

WORLDER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Worldwide Easy HK Limited

XINWAH TRADING LIMITED

Xi'an Shengtang Biological Technology Co., Limited

YA JIN WANG CO., LIMITED

YAFU INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) TEA INDUSTRY
TRADING CO., LIMITED
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1283560
2434678
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2303464
2434556
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2446845

YINGQIAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HONG KONG) CO.,

LIMITED

Yangzhou Wisdom Home Products Co., Limited
Yebao Trade Co., Limited

ZHEN PORCELAIN LIMITED

ZHONGSHENG (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
ZOOL CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

iPhone Market Limited
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